



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
RSA No.32 of 2016

Dasarathi Baral

.....

Appellant

Represented by Adv. -
M/s.goutam Ku.acharya

-versus-

1) Parakash Ch.Sahoo

.....

Respondents

2) Narayan Mohapatra,Puspalata
Mohapatra
3) Uma Mohapatra@Dibya
4) Shyam Sundar Mohapatra

Represented By Adv. -
M/S Tapaswini Sinha,
S.Chakravarty,
N.R.Samal, B.Das,
B.K.Sinha, S.K.Sethi

CORAM:
MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA

ORDER
22.04.2026

Order No.

09. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. On the prayer of the learned counsel for the Appellant, list this matter after four weeks for hearing on the point of admission.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)
Judge

Binayak